Username

Searing
ranochigo
favdesu

tyz

Don007
Possum577
turvarya
RealBitcoin
Falconer
smith coins
prodigy8

jt byte

Signature
jonald_fyookball

Carra23
macsga

Post

3247
2483
3346
2742
2524
2563
1715
1732
1202

970

782

796

5999
1351
3423

Address

1PbhCD56EE 1ur45UvTca5wEUKAPpTi250q
192fqgb5aCKrjiNkudGgSWR6ENuu4J8tEMB7
1E2idu1nztYdNwgRjUrHVjrSNDsZiBuYS1
1K4WkTwaufHxi9KPSWMQUoYsqvak8X4ksF
13UENuwN7cuU5sfzhojx5vqVoq2UATRLvz
1Exx48BUTb57hPND67Mt5WwPXiTA9CjoEs
17fyeJRHqdVaJNXi6YWDEZE36exvyA2alLB
18pM2CtY9hXj2DpgzjrxtugBJCdcqgzHaQ
150bAnwWwWEKxXVSFJkqqn5NXHpZhAznZXUeY
1DfJHNWEpS3wsEobp5VcuVVmaDxmiFFQ8C
1NiwPJyar97hVpyFYZjjPf6ce7gyvXNRZ8
1GrmYxRrkqSrQYyUXb47RL702bkvW9kHMT

1HNKDPSyd4SS9M5mfNAVgzibuWP4Y5ZJgL
1P1XToxsh5qeazBQMQ7T4em42bNpDECkNo
14AZeFeVTwaZvrTcRGabcrjRnowoAG4vCQ

Link

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https:/bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https:/bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

Tent. pay

0.02
0.02
0.01
0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02
0.02

0.1
0.12
0.12

0.51


https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=99165
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=334898
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=130350
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153644
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=150535
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=351490
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=84215
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=507008
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=387572
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=371709
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=370406
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=370018
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=261027
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=122354
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=19459

Username

tiggytomb
Searing
ranochigo
favdesu

tyz

Don007
Possum577
turvarya
DebitMe
lorylore
RealBitcoin
Falconer
cazkooo

Signature
jonald_fyookball

the joint
Carra23

Post

1079
3153
2246
3096
2364
2505
2394
1688
2178
1089
1246
1027

5565
4451
1325

Address

1NESQILjxA27ErwbTczHK4QpVSxvYhnTcB
1PbhCD56EE1ur45UvTca5wEUKAPPTi250q
192fqgb5aCKriNkudGgSWRENuu4J8tEMB7
1E2idu1nztYdNwgRjUrHVjr5NDsZiBuYS1
1K4WkTwaufHxi9KPSWMQUoYsqvak8X4ksF
13UENuwN7cuU5sfzhojx5vqVoq2UATRLvz
1Exx48BUTb57hPND67Mt5WwPXiTA9CjoEs
17fyeJRHqdVaJNXi6 YWDEZE36exvyA2alLB
3LoTzu9ZTSbyFYEzkF2w2EZzjVTuBK9qeCf
18SvViXzBoKURr9FPecVjYGVFjZZeZiPAg
18pM2CtY9hXj2DpgzjrxtugBJCdcqgzHaQ
150bAnwwEKXVSFJkqgn5SNXHpZhAznZXUeY
15Vk5MAiVeJdhUgPsUwGDU17Nt9RcVfh7G

1HNKDPSyd4SS9IM5mfNAVgzibuWP4Y5ZJgL
1HHrdYxRSN1vmDHr4wfW9v5svQgshfEqqND
12ujKCei3GAp85mbfDic65i5XnLoV2HNgQ

Link

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

Tent. pay

0.01
0.01
0.02
0.02
0.02

0.02

0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02

0.2
0.03
0.12

0.55

Final

1213
3247
2483
3346
2742
2524
2563
1715
2283
1381
1732
1202

5999
4477
1351

Total

134

94
237
250
378

169

27
105
292
486
175

434
26
26


https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=159023
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=99165
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=334898
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=130350
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153644
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=150535
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=351490
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=84215
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=73438
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=239151
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=507008
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=387572
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=406499
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=261027
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=24314
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=122354

Username

tiggytomb
Searing
ranochigo
favdesu

tyz

Don007
Possum577
turvarya
DebitMe

Signature

TookDk
jonald_fyookball
the joint
Carra23

Banner
alexrossi

Post

955
3077
2179
2812
1921
2393
2107
1459
2071

2126
5187
4431
1281

Address

1NESQILjxA27ErwbTczHK4QpVSxvYhnTcB
1PbhCD56EE 1ur45UvTca5wEUKAPPTi250q
192fqgb5aCKrjNkudGqSWRENuu4J8tEMB7
1E2idu1nztYdNwgRjUrHVjr5NDsZiBuYS1
1K4WkTwaufHxi9KPSWMQUoYsqvak8X4ksF
13UENuwN7cuU5sfzhojx5vqVoq2UATRLvz
1Exx48BUTb57hPND67Mt5WwWPXITA9CjoEs
17fyeJRHqdVaJNXi6YWDEZE36exvyA2alB
3LoTzu9ZTSbyFYEzkF2w2EzjVTuBK9qeCf

1TookDkVTaqgsCn56Xo7aMfUMAUN3NhR|N
1HNKDPSyd4SS9M5mfNAVgzibuWP4Y5ZJgL
1HHrdYXRSN1vmDHr4wfW9v5vQgshfEqqND
12ujKCei3GAp85mbfDic65i5XnLoV2HNgQ

16m31GWC8urJ7F4AfTZBLZwmR9al.aJZa76

Link

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https:/bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

Payment

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02

0.09

0.2
0.03
0.12

0.06

0.65


https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=159023
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=99165
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=334898
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=130350
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153644
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=150535
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=351490
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=84215
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=73438
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=109430
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=261027
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=24314
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=122354

Username

tiggytomb
Searing
ranochigo
favdesu

tyz

Don007
Possum577

Signature

TookDk
jonald_fyookball
the joint
Carra23

Banner
alexrossi

Post

795
3006
2077
2464
1495
2318
1805

2039
4912
4361

Address

1NESQILjxA27ErwbTczHK4QpVSxvYhnTcB
1PbhCD56EE1ur45UvTcaSwEUKAPPTI250q
192fqgb5aCKriNkudGgSWR6Nuu4J8tEMB7
1E2idu1nztYdNwgRjUrHVjr5NDsZiBuYS1
1K4WkTwaufHxi9KPSWMQUoYsqvak8X4ksF
13UENuwN7cuU5sfzhojx5vqVoq2UATRLvz
1Exx48BUTb57hPND67Mt5WwPXiTA9CjoEs

1TookDkVTagsCn56Xo7aMfUMAUN3NhR)N
1HNKDPSyd4SS9M5mfNAVgzibuWP4Y5ZJgl
1HHrdYxRSN1vmDHr4wfW9v5vQgshfEqgND
12ujKCei3GAp85mbfDic65i5XnLoV2HNgQ

16m31GWC8urJ7F4AfTZBLZwmR9al.aJZa76

Pay

0.01
0.01
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.02

0.12
0.2
0.1

0.12

0.05

0.7

Link

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

Final

955
3077
2179
2812
1921
2393
2107

2126
5187
4431

Total

160

71
102
348
426

75
302

87
275
70


https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=159023
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=99165
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=334898
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=130350
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153644
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=150535
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=351490
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=109430
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=261027
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=24314

Paydate: 30th April
Username

Jr. Member
bitcoin.user.x
freeyourmind

Member
Harry Hood
Hello Im Me
WEBcreator
EMIF
syamster

Full Member
no141
bigbitmine
xandry
Werhiper—

Sr. Member

bitkilo
EternalWingsofGod
xxxgoodgirls
BlindMayorBiteorn
favdesu

defcon23

S4VV4S

Hero Member
Blazr
Searing
macsga
BTCat
goose20
Phoenix1969
bigtimespaghetti
gogxmagog
biteoinvest
gravitate

itod

2dogs

goxed

44
110

137
227
478

73
299

526
242
537

1131
445
1087

1569
373
2711

1548
2644
2541
1313

797
2235
1278
1141

1920
948
2181

Rates: Full pay for 60 posts, half pay for 30 for this month.

Address

12vKVNKmRXwF
1NhqetSbHGDY,

1Exx48BUTb57h
16Fzhx02jGfZ7d
1Nrd4chEAYfHzF
14wbMHALgCP/
1BBSPedY89Ael

1NV5E7quysrrvk
16jZ2Z3ytf9aWDC
1DNHyKi2Ynvae
3BtGPLuGzRKY

1Js5djRnuFozdu
12Ui3ssnJK71ak
14Jh1aWHy5put
PM9Yuoaekpred
1PfEWMZ57pXU
1GWLpvcLgPxfq
1Fm3rFBJcoNU]

1KkM8BisyyfMbt
1PbhCD56EE1ul
14AZeFeVTwaz
1MimxvmHPqQ3
15SSSmXELHg4
13La91iQKTwS4
13nNBZhoyJgZLC
16CbDSRRfJ6G!
46422bCCrZeut
+EmgHBgoie62E
1itod1vPdh4rCta
1Euyh2tVSLfcvY
16CV6u9USNNM

Link

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

0.01
0.03

0.02

0.04
0.04

0.06
0.07
0.07

0.1
0.1
0.1

0.12
0.1
0.12

0.17
0.16
0.17
0.14
0.14
0.06
0.09
0.15

0.06

0.03


https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=479516
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=485146
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=363620
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=406586
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=392537
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=63590
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=416678
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=163519
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=358121
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=326007
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=314910
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=302916
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=173873
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=343629
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=130350
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=98372
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222038
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=51908
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=99165
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=19459
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=119483
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=109881
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=123172
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=65317
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=81193
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=90963
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=89189
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=113838
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=22778
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=29424

Paydate: 31st March
Username

Jr. Member
EMIF
joclixx

Member
Harry Hood
Hello Im Me
Mi5ho
WEBcreator

Full Member
no141

Sr. Member

bitkilo
EternalWingsofGod
amacar

favdesu

Hero Member
Blazr

Taras
Searing
macsga
bitcoinvest
BTCat
goose20

Post

38
39

105
216

452

467

1042

385
1292
1627

1541
1494
2587
2434

1290
781

Address

14wbMHALgCP#
1KvgNjJCSAN7B

1Exx48BUTb57h
16Fzhxo2jGfZ7d
HzUbx8VeR1¥x
1Nr4chEAYfHzF(

1NV5E7quysrrvk

1Js5djRnuFozdu
12Ui3ssnJK71ak
1PdHRDrRxBsot
1Pf6WMZ57pXU

1KkM8BisyyfMbt
1KLWjWdY2XVF
1PbhCD56EE1ul
14AZeFeVTwazy
4G422bCGCrZeus
1MimxvmHPqQ3
15SSSmMXELHg4

Link

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

https://bitcointalk

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk
hitps:Hbitcointatk
https://bitcointalk
https://bitcointalk

Payout

https://blockchain.info/tx/b47a6a969e1c1d2caf1ch74ff7a144d1403ad167a240eb87fc555ea537842029

0.078
0.078

0.098
0.098

0.098

0.11

0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15

0.19
0.19
0.19
0.19

0.19
0.19


https://blockchain.info/tx/b47a6a969e1c1d2caf1cb74ff7a144d1403ad167a240eb87fc555ea537842029
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=63590
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=408821
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=363620
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=406586
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=369951
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=392537
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=163519
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=314910
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=302916
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=190344
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=130350
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=51908
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125747
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=99165
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=19459
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=90963
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=119483
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=109881

